Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Course timetable - COMS 2302, Public Relations Communication (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

CELCAT @

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tue  Mon

We

Thursday

Lecture, Wks S2W8-

S2W12

Course: COMS 2302
Room: FHE CLL

AUDITORIUM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W8H
S2W12

Course:
COMS
2302

Room: FHE
CLL
AUDITORI
UM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W8H
S2w12

Course:
COMS
2302

Room: FHE
SB4

Tutorial,
Wks S2W8H
S2W12

Course:
COMS
2302

Room: FHE
SB5

Tutorial, 07:
30PM-08:
30PM, Wks
S2W8-
S2W12

Course:
COMS
2302

Room: FHE
SB5

Page 1, published 15-Mar-24 11:16:25 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Course timetable - COMS 2302, Public Relations Communication (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

CELCAT @

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 15-Mar-24 11:16:25 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




